DATE

1/1/2024
1/15/2024
1/22/2024
2/19/2024

3/8/2024
3/22/2024
5/27/2024

6/3/2024
6/19/2024

71412024
8/12/2024

9/2/2024
9/27/2024

10/14/2024
11/11/2024
11/27/2024
11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/23/2024
12/24/2024
12/25/2024
12/26/2024
12/27/2024
12/30/2024
12/31/2024

1/1/2025

1/2/2025

1/3/2025

SAUK SUIATTLE INDIAN TRIBE

2024 HOLIDAY/ADMINISTRATIVE LEAVE SCHEDULE

DAY OF THE
WEEK
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

HOLIDAY/ADMINSTRATIVE LEAVE

NEW YEAR'S DAY
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
POINT ELLIOT TREATY DAY (1/22/1855)
PRESIDENT'S DAY
BILLY FRANK JR. DAY (3/9/1931)

OSO SLIDE REMEMBRANCE DAY (3/22/2014)
MEMORIAL DAY
SAUK-SUIATTLE INDIAN TRIBE DAY (6/2/1972)
JUNETEENTH
INDEPENDENCE DAY
AIRFA DAY (8/11/1978)

LABOR DAY
NATIVE AMERICAN DAY (4TH FRIDAY)
INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY
WARRIOR'S DAY
THANKSGIVING
THANKSGIVING
NATIVE AMERICAN HERITAGE DAY
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
CHRISTMAS DAY
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK
NEW YEAR'S DAY
WINTER BREAK
WINTER BREAK

HOLIDAY OR
ADMINSTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
HOLIDAY
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

To be eligible for Holiday leave pay, the employee must be scheduled to work on the day the holiday is
observed. Holiday leave pay will be calculated by the number of hours the emploee would have normally

worked that day.



